Schedule N344-56887-sSaNt-CX-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

N344

56887 - SCHEDULE

No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

Implementation date:

sSaNt - Special Saturday Night/Sunday Morning

CX - ABELLIO LONDON

1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point

BATTHS
BATTHS
BTPKSN
BTPKSN
CJSNSJ
CJSNSJ
CLINSJ S

ELEFNC
ELEFNC
LAMBPL
LAMBPL
LVSTBS S

LVSTBS
LVSTBS
MNMTSN
MNMTSN
QB
SBGRSS
SBGRSS
VAUXSN

Battersea High Street

Battersea High Street

Battersea Park Station

Battersea Park Station

Clapham Junction Station, St Johns Hill
Clapham Junction Station, St Johns Hill
Clapham Junction, St Johns Hill Stand

Elephant & Castle, Newington Causeway
Elephant & Castle, Newington Causeway
Lambeth Palace

Lambeth Palace

Liverpool Street Bus Station Stand

Liverpool Street Station, Bus Station
Liverpool Street Station, Bus Station
Monument Station

Monument Station

BATTERSEA (ABELLIO LONDON)
Southwark Bridge Road, Southwark Street
Southwark Bridge Road, Southwark Street
Vauxhall Station

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

5401
5401
5101
5102
5704
5704
J2205

3112
3112
4006
4006
J1132

1G04
1G04
1K01
1K01
J2318
3302
3501
4733

BATTERSEA PRINCES HEAD
BATTERSEA PRINCES HEAD
BATTERSEA PARK STATION

BATT PK STN P OF WALES R
CLAPHAM JCT ST JOHN'S HL
CLAPHAM JCT ST JOHN'S HL
CLAPHAM JUNCTION B R STATION

ELEPHANT NEWINGTON C'WAY
ELEPHANT NEWINGTON C'WAY
LAMBETH PALACE LAMBETH R
LAMBETH PALACE LAMBETH R
LIVERPOOL STREET LU/BR STN, BUS
STATION

LIVERPOOL ST BUS STATION
LIVERPOOL ST BUS STATION
MONUMENT STATION

MONUMENT STATION

BATTERSEA BUS GARAGE - ABELLIO
SOUTHWARK ST/S BRIDGE RD
SOUTHWARK ST O'MEARA ST
VAUXHALL BUS STATION
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Stop
25524
397
25535
25537
27937
BP5645
CLINSJ
S
33624
33626
25552
8294
LVSTBS
S
OC509
R0814
37676
871
()]
BP2780
1520
BP4320

24 October 2020

1
Option 1

Battersea High Street
Battersea High Street
Battersea Park Station
Battersea Park Station
Clapham Junction Station
Clapham Junction Station
Clapham Junction, St Johns Hill

Elephant & Castle / Newington Causeway
Elephant & Castle / Newington Causeway
Lambeth Palace

Lambeth Palace

LIVERPOOL STREET BUS STATION

Liverpool Street Station

Liverpool Street Station

Fenchurch Street

Gracechurch Street / Monument Station
BATTERSEA (ABELLIO LONDON)
Southwark Street

Southwark Street / Southwark Bridge Road
Vauxhall Bus Station



N344-56887-sSaNt-CX-1-1

VAUXSN Vauxhall Station 4733 VAUXHALL BUS STATION BP4324 Vauxhall Bus Station
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Crosslinks
This schedule has 5 trips with crosslinks.

N344-56887-sSaNt-CX-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time
Route Trip Route Trip

344 238 N344 1 Clapham Junction, St Johns Hill Stand (CLINSJ S) 2529
344 244 N344 3 Clapham Junction, St Johns Hill Stand (CLINSJ S) 2559
344 250 N344 5 Clapham Junction, St Johns Hill Stand (CLINSJ S) 2629
344 247 N344 2 Liverpool Street Bus Station Stand (LVSTBS S) 2530
344 251 N344 4 Liverpool Street Bus Station Stand (LVSTBS S) 2600
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N344-56887-sSaNt-CX-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus CLIJNS CJSNS BATTH BTPKS VAUXS LAMBP ELEFN SBGRS MNMTS LVSTB LVSTB QB Form Time Next
No. Start End Run JS J S N N L C S N S SS Trip
No.

J2205 5704 5401 5102 4733 4006 3112 3501 1K01 1G04 J1132 J2318
CLINS BP5645 397 25537 BP4324 25552 33624 1520 871 OC509 LVSTB QB

JS SS

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 372 372 362 2529 2530 2533 2539 2544 2549 2557 2600 2605 2611 2612 2630 6
3 373 373 365 2559 2600 2603 2609 2614 2619 2627 2630 2635 2641 2642 2700 8
5 374 374 354 2629 2630 2633 2639 2644 2649 2657 2700 2705 2711 2712 2730 10
7 371 371 358 2659 2700 2703 2709 2714 2719 2727 2730 2735 2741 2742 2800 12
9 372 372 362 2729 2730 2733 2739 2744 2749 2757 2800 2805 2810 2811 2830 14
11 373 373 365 2759 2800 2803 2809 2814 2819 2826 2829 2834 2839 2840 2900 16
13 374 374 354 2829 2830 2833 2839 2844 2849 2856 2859 2904 2909 2910 2930 18
15 371 371 358 2859 2900 2903 2909 2914 2919 2926 2929 2934 2939 2940 3000 F
17 372 372 362 2929 2930 2933 2939 2944 2949 2956 2959 3004 3009 3010 3030 F
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Trip
No.

N344-56887-sSaNt-CX-1-1

LVSTB LVSTB MNMTS SBGRS ELEFN LAMBP VAUXS BTPKS BATTH CJSNS CLJNS QOB

SS
J1132

LVSTB
SS

Dep.

2530

2600

2630

2700

2730

2800

2830

2900

2930

S
1G04
R0814

Dep.
2530
2600
2630
2700
2730
2800
2830
2900
2930

N
1KO01
37676

Dep.
2536
2606
2636
2705
2735
2805
2834
2904
2934

S
3302
BP2780

Dep.
2542
2612
2642
2711
2741
2810
2839
2909
2939

C
3112
33626

Dep.
2546
2616
2646
2715
2745
2814
2843
2913
2943

L
4006
8294

Dep.
2552
2622
2652
2721
2750
2819
2848
2918
2948

N
4733
BP4320

Dep.
2557
2627
2657
2726
2755
2824
2853
2923
2953

N
5101
25535

Dep.
2603
2633
2703
2732
2801
2830
2859
2929
2959

S
5401
25524

Dep.
2608
2638
2708
2737
2806
2835
2904
2934
3004

J JS

5704 J2205 J2318

27937 CLJINS QB
JS

Dep. Dep. Dep.

2612 2613 2621 F

2641 2642

2711 2712

2740 2741

2809 2810

2838 2839

2907 2908

2937 2938 2946 F

3007 3008 3016 F
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Bus Run No.

352
358
362
365
354
358
362
365
354

Duty
Start

335
371
372
373
374
371
372
373
374

Duty
End

335
371
372
373
374
371
372
373
374

Form
Time

2659
2729
2759
2829
2859
2929

Next
Trip

11
13
15
17
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